Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/26/2023 08:00 AM | Delivery Day 1 PO:

03/26/2023 06:00 PM | Event Day 1 Shipping Address:

03/26/2023 09:30 PM | Strike Day 1 La Quinta Resort and Club
03/31/2023 01:00 PM | Delivery Day 2 49-499 Eisenhower Dr, La Quinta, CA
03/31/2023 06:00 PM | Event Day 2 92253

03/31/2023 09:30 PM | Strike Day 2 Flores Ballroom Parking Lot &l [

Outdoors (See Map)

ONSITE CONTACT: Aubrey (858)
349-5538

Description
Addition/ Revision

Chandelier - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier D
35"W X 30"H - 38lb - 350 Watts

Lighting

** Restock** Chandelier - Budapest - Crystal 60"

60"W X 63"H - 80lb - 650 Watts
**another company to be hanging**
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| Chandelier - Budapest - Crystal 40"

SR 40"W X 45"H - 48Ib - 450 Watts
| (@R ) **another company to be hanging**
s : Revelry only Drop Off

Bars

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves
Painted in Black

—m— Boston Bar - Complete Oval 16'D
In White

Lounge Sets

Club & Lounge Chairs - Palermo - Club Chair White

- Coffee Tables - Ibiza - Faux Marble Black & White
Striped
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IN-0005972

Destination Concepts

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price Total
4 $400.00 T $1,600.00
Total Addition/ Revision $1,600.00
1 $1,450.00 T $1,450.00
4 $850.00 T $3,400.00
Total Lighting $4,850.00
1 $450.00 T $450.00
1 $4,500.00 T $4,500.00
Total Bars $4,950.00
4 $200.00 T $800.00
2 $300.00 T $600.00
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Description

Accent Table - Ibiza - Faux Marble Black & White

Accent Tables - Hamburg - Square - Black Wood
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Services
Damages: (1) Bucharest Chandelier- Crystal 2 Tier D
Event 1: Installers: Install & Delivery
Event 1: Installers: Strike
Event 1: Transportation: 24'
Event 1: Hotel Accommodations (1) Night
Event 1: Per Diem
Event 2: Installers : Install & Delivery
Event 2: Installers: Strike
Event 2: Transportation: 24'L
Event 2: Hotel Accommodations (1) Night
Event 2: Perdiem

Misc: supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Enter Driveway from Avenida Fernando. Location indicated with blue
star on attached map.
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Qtty

4

Price

$115.00

$150.00

Total Lounge Sets

$1,500.00
$450.00
$350.00
$850.00
$350.00
$138.00
$450.00
$350.00
$850.00
$350.00
$138.00

$150.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$460.00

$600.00

$2,460.00

$1,500.00
$1,350.00
$1,050.00
$2,550.00
$700.00
$414.00
$1,350.00
$1,050.00
$2,550.00
$700.00
$276.00

$150.00

$13,860.00
$13,640.00
$1,825.05
($725.00)
$28,600.05
($30,905.17)
$-2,305.13
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