

**Destination Concepts** 

03/26/2023 08:00 AM | Delivery Day 1 03/26/2023 06:00 PM | Event Day 1 03/26/2023 09:30 PM | Strike Day 1 03/31/2023 01:00 PM | Delivery Day 2 03/31/2023 06:00 PM | Event Day 2 03/31/2023 09:30 PM | Strike Day 2 PO: Shipping Address: La Quinta Resort and Club 49-499 Eisenhower Dr, La Quinta, CA 92253 Flores Ballroom Parking Lot â D Outdoors (See Map)

ONSITE CONTACT: Aubrey (858) 349-5538

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Addition/ Revisi	on				
	Chandelier - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier D 35"W X 30"H - 38lb - 350 Watts	4	\$400.00	Т	\$1,600.00
		Total Addition/ Revision			\$1,600.00
Lighting					
	** Restock** Chandelier - Budapest - Crystal 60" 60"W X 63"H - 80lb - 650 Watts **another company to be hanging**	1	\$1,450.00	Т	\$1,450.00
	Chandelier - Budapest - Crystal 40"  40"W X 45"H - 48lb - 450 Watts  **another company to be hanging** Revelry only Drop Off	4	\$850.00	Т	\$3,400.00
			Total Lighting		\$4,850.00
Bars					
	Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves Painted in Black	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Boston Bar - Complete Oval 16'D In White	1	\$4,500.00	Т	\$4,500.00
			Total Bars		\$4,950.00
Lounge Sets					
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Palermo - Club Chair White	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Coffee Tables - Ibiza - Faux Marble Black & White Striped	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Accent Table - Ibiza - Faux Marble Black & White	4	\$115.00	Т	\$460.00
T	Accent Tables - Hamburg - Square - Black Wood	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
			Total Lounge Sets		\$2,460.00
Services					
	Damages: (1) Bucharest Chandelier- Crystal 2 Tier D	1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
	Event 1: Installers: Install & Delivery	3	\$450.00		\$1,350.00
	Event 1: Installers: Strike	3	\$350.00		\$1,050.00
	Event 1: Transportation: 24'	3	\$850.00	Т	\$2,550.00
	Event 1: Hotel Accommodations (1) Night	2	\$350.00		\$700.00
	Event 1: Per Diem	3	\$138.00		\$414.00
	Event 2: Installers : Install & Delivery	3	\$450.00		\$1,350.00
	Event 2: Installers: Strike	3	\$350.00		\$1,050.00
	Event 2: Transportation: 24'L	3	\$850.00	Т	\$2,550.00
	Event 2: Hotel Accommodations (1) Night	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Event 2: Perdiem	2	\$138.00	Т	\$276.00
	Misc: supplies	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Products:		
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total La	abor/Services/M	isc:	\$13,640.00
				es:	\$1,825.05
Notes			Discou		(\$725.00)
Enter Driveway from Avenida Fernando. Location indicated with blue star on attached map.			Payme	otal: nts:	\$28,600.05 (\$30,905.17)
			Balar		\$-2,305.17